ILK
The beautifully crafted lines and enveloping design of the high-backed Ilk chair brings a statement of warmth with
visual and acoustic privacy into any environment. Sleek lines and smooth contours create a wonderfully organic
silhouette that can easily transition between formal environments and social spaces.
Choose from either a high-back or low-back design and a choice of six bases to create seating arrangements
perfectly tailored to your client’s requirements.
Choice of six frame styles - fixed, swivel, and tilt
Three timber frames including 4 star swivel, 4-leg and 4-leg cross base
Three metal designs - 4-leg fixed, swivel, and tilt
High and low versions available
Extensive range of fabrics
FEATURES
S
O
FT
 S
E
A
T
IN
G
ILK
Select Frame:
Select Frame Finish: Choose from selected frame finishes
Select Fabric: Available in fabric bands B-I & leather 1-3
Select Accessories:
Contrast
stitching
(By request with
no additional
charge)
Metal
Base
4-star Tilt
& Swivel
4-star Wooden
Swivel
4-leg Conical
Wood
4-leg Wood
Cross Base
STEPS TO SPECIFY
Follow our guide and customise our products to suit your space
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
61 32 4 5
Select Height:  High or Low
61 42 3 5
1 52 3 4
Two-tone
fabric choice
(Price at next
fabric band)
Black
Ilk Swivel 4-star / Tilt / 4-leg Metal
Metal frame finish
Natural
Oak
Black
Oak
Ilk 4-leg
Wood frame finishes
Peggy
Laptop Table
Click here for fabrics
The Peggy Laptop Table is the perfect supplementary product and is available
as an accessory.
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBB
C ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBC
D ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBD
E ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBE
F ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBF
G ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBG
H ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBH
I ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SH.4L1.FBL3
Ilk High  4L1 (4 leg Metal Base)
width 785, depth 798, height 1129, seat height 439 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBB
C ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBC
D ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBD
E ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBE
F ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBF
G ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBG
H ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBH
I ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SL.4L1.FBL3
Ilk Low  4L1 (4 leg Metal Base)
width 785, depth 798, height 831, seat height 439 mm
S
O
FT
 S
E
A
T
IN
G
ILK
Ilk High  4ST (4 Star Metal Swivel Tilt Base)
width 785, depth 800, height 1110,
seat height 425 mm
Ilk High  4SS (4 Star Metal Swivel Base)
width 785, depth 800, height 1110,
seat height 425 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBB
C ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBC
D ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBD
E ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBE
F ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBF
G ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBG
H ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBH
I ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SH.4ST.FBL3
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBB
C ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBC
D ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBD
E ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBE
F ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBF
G ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBG
H ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBH
I ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SH.4SS.FBL3
Ilk Low  4SW (4 Star Wooden Swivel)
width 785, depth 798, height 826,
seat height 433 mm
Ilk High 4CW (4 Leg Conical Wooden)
width 785, depth 811, height 1107,
seat height 430 mm
Ilk Low  4CW (4 Leg Conical Wooden)
width 785, depth 811, height 819,
seat height 430 mm
Ilk High  4W1 (4 Leg Wooden Base)
width 785, depth 844, height 1078,
seat height 434 mm
Ilk Low  4W1 (4 Leg Wooden Base)
width 785, depth 844, height 820,
seat height 425 mm
Ilk High  4SW (4 Star Wooden Swivel)
width 785, depth 798, height 1124,
seat height 433 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBB
C ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBC
D ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBD
E ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBE
F ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBF
G ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBG
H ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBH
I ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SL.4SW.FBL3
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBB
C ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBC
D ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBD
E ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBE
F ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBF
G ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBG
H ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBH
I ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SH.4CW.FBL3
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBB
C ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBC
D ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBD
E ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBE
F ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBF
G ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBG
H ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBH
I ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SL.4CW.FBL3
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBB
C ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBC
D ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBD
E ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBE
F ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBF
G ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBG
H ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBH
I ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SH.4W1.FBL3
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBB
C ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBC
D ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBD
E ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBE
F ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBF
G ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBG
H ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBH
I ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SL.4W1.FBL3
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBB
C ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBC
D ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBD
E ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBE
F ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBF
G ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBG
H ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBH
I ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SH.4SW.FBL3
Ilk Low  4SS (4 Star Metal Swivel Base)
width 780, depth 780, height 820,
seat height 425 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBB
C ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBC
D ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBD
E ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBE
F ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBF
G ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBG
H ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBH
I ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBI
LEATHER
1 ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBL1
2 ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBL2
3 ILF1.1SL.4SS.FBL3